

d

C.A.No. 90-91 OF 2000

ITEM No.102

Court No. 1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 90-91 of 2000

P.N.B.(SC/ST) Emp. Welfare Association and Ors. Appellant (s)

Versus

P.N.B. and Ors. Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 20-04-2004 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. V.R. Reddy, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Shalini Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters after the decision in Writ Petition(C) No. 61 of 2002, challenging Article 16(4)(a) of the Constitution of India.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master