

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 90-91 OF 2000

P.N.B.(SC/ST) EMP.WELFARE ASCN.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.N.B. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 21/10/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Ms.Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Mr.Hemal K.Sheth, Adv.for  
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.for  
M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Heard in part.

Place the matter tomorrow for further hearing.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)  
Court Master